Majstrovstva SR druzstiev dorastencov a dorasteniek
Bratislava 24.09.2017
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(200) 100-200-300-400m - Dorastenky :: Beh C
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Slavia Trencin o.z. "B"
AK Slavia TU Kosice

B

St.é.

(43)
(45)
(46)
(47)
(44)

SK SOG Nitra "C"

B

C

MAC REDOX Lucenec

AK Slavia TU Kosice

Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina
Slavia Trencin o.z. "B" Slavia Trencin o.z.
AK Slavia TU Kosice "B" AK Slavia TU Kosice
SK SOG Nitra "C" SK SOG Nitra
MAC REDOX Lucenec "B" MAC REDOX Lucenec

AK Slavia TU Kosice "C" AK Slavia TU Kosice

HARCEKOVA Maria (2002), STACHOVA Anita (2001), SEDLAKOVA Etela (2002)

DEVALDOVA Karin (2003), JANCOVA Lenka (2002), RECICAROVA Sara (2001), SMAGALOVA Simona (2005)
HUBKOVA Dominika (2001), SEIDLOVA Simona (2005), DUCHONOVA Ema (2005), SUBOVA Denisa (2004)
SKRABAKOVA Martina (2002), KRALOVA Barbora (2003), KUVIKOVA Vladimira (2003), MALCEKOVA Kristina (2003)

Vykon
2:29,87
2:50,40
2:50,95
3:00,04
3:02,39

ROZENBERGOVA Dana (2000), SPISAKOVA Livia (2005), SMAGALOVA Simona (2005), BELISOVA Radka (2002), SEMANOVA

Jaroslava (2004)
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